

## **GROWTH MANAGEMENT**

205 North Marion Ave Lake City, Florida 32055 Telephone (386) 719-5750 growthmanagement@lcfla.com

FOR PLANNING USE ONLY	
Application # Z 21-05	
Application Fee \$	
Receipt No	
Filing Date 6/8/21	
Completeness Date	

Less Than or Equal to 10 Acres: \$750.00 Greater Than 10 Acres: \$1,000.00 or actual cost

# Site Specific Amendment to the Official **Zoning Atlas (Rezoning) Application**

A.	PRO	JECT INFORMATION
	1.	Project Name: DD of North Florida Inc.
	2.	Address of Subject Property: SE Church Ave/SE McCray Ave.
	3.	Parcel ID Number(s): 13316-002, 13315-100, 13316-000,13319-000
	4.	Future Land Use Map Designation: Residential Med Density
	5.	Existing Zoning Designation: RSF-3
	6.	Proposed Zoning Designation: RMF-2
	7.	Acrongo: 1.54
	8.	Existing Use of Property: Vacant Land
	9.	Proposed use of Property: Multi-Family Residential
В.	APP	LICANT INFORMATION
	1.	Applicant Status   Owner (title holder)   Agent
	2.	Name of Applicant(s): Brad Dicks Title: Agent
		Company name (if applicable): United Country Dicks Realty
		Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1
		City: Lake City State: FI Zip: 32056-0001
		Telephone: <u>(386) 752-8585</u> Fax: <u>(386) 758-6760</u> Email: <b>Brad@DicksRealty.com</b>
		PLEASE NOTE: Florida has a very broad public records law. Most written communications to
		or from government officials regarding government business is subject to public records
		requests. Your e-mail address and communications may be subject to public disclosure.
	3.	If the applicant is agent for the property owner*.
		Property Owner Name (title holder): DD of North Florida Inc.
		Mailing Address: 546 Dortch Street
		City: Fort White State: FI Zip:
		Telephone: (386)623-3396 Fax: () Email:
		PLEASE NOTE: Florida has a very broad public records law. Most written communications to
		or from government officials regarding government business is subject to public records
		requests. Your e-mail address and communications may be subject to public disclosure.
		*Must provide an executed Property Owner Affidavit Form authorizing the agent to act on
		behalf of the property owner.

#### C. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

1.	Is there any additional contract for the sale of, or options to purchase, the subject property?
	If yes, list the names of all parties involved:  N/A
	If yes, is the contract/option contingent or absolute: $\Box$ Contingent $\Box$ Absolute
2.	Has a previous application been made on all or part of the subject property: ■Yes □No
	Future Land Use Map Amendment:
	Future Land Use Map Amendment Application No. CPA
	Site Specific Amendment to the Official Zoning Atlas (Rezoning): □YesX□No
	Site Specific Amendment to the Official Zoning Atlas (Rezoning) Application No.
	Variance:□Yes□No <b>X</b>
	Variance Application No
	Special Exception:
	Special Exception Application No.

## D. ATTACHMENT/SUBMITTAL REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Boundary Sketch or Survey with bearings and dimensions.
- 2. Aerial Photo (can be obtained via the Columbia County Property Appraiser's Office).
- Concurrency Impact Analysis: Concurrency Impact Analysis of impacts to public facilities, including but not limited to Transportation, Potable Water, Sanitary Sewer, and Solid Waste impacts. For residential Zoning Designations, an analysis of the impacts to Public Schools is required.
- 4. An Analysis of the Requirements of Article 12 of the Land Development Regulations:
  - a. Whether the proposed change would be in conformance with the county's comprehensive plan and would have an adverse effect on the county's comprehensive plan.
  - b. The existing land use pattern.
  - c. Possible creation of an isolated district unrelated to adjacent and nearby districts.
  - d. The population density pattern and possible increase or overtaxing of the load on public facilities such as schools, utilities, streets, etc.
  - e. Whether existing district boundaries are illogically drawn in relation to existing conditions on the property proposed for change.
  - f. Whether changed or changing conditions make the passage of the proposed amendment necessary.
  - g. Whether the proposed change will adversely influence living conditions in the neighborhood.
  - h. Whether the proposed change will create or excessively increase traffic congestion or otherwise affect public safety.
  - i. Whether the proposed change will create a drainage problem.
  - j. Whether the proposed change will seriously reduce light and air to adjacent areas.

- k. Whether the proposed change will adversely affect property values in the adjacent area.
- l. Whether the proposed change will be a deterrent to the improvement or development of adjacent property in accord with existing regulations.
- m. Whether the proposed change will constitute a grant of special privilege to an individual owner as contrasted with the public welfare.
- n. Whether there are substantial reasons why the property cannot be used in accord with existing zoning.
- o. Whether the change suggested is out of scale with the needs of the neighborhood or the City.
- p. Whether it is impossible to find other adequate sites in the city for the proposed use in districts already permitting such use. When pertaining to other proposed amendments of these land development regulations. The planning and zoning board shall consider and study:
  - i. The need and justification for the change.
  - ii. The relationship of the proposed amendment to the purposes and objectives of the comprehensive planning program and to the City's comprehensive plan, with appropriate consideration as to whether the proposed change will further the purposes of these land development regulations and other ordinances, regulations, and actions designed to implement the City's comprehensive plan.
- 5. Legal Description with Tax Parcel Number (In Microsoft Word Format).
- 6. Proof of Ownership (i.e. deed).
- 7. Agent Authorization Form (signed and notarized).
- 8. Proof of Payment of Taxes (can be obtained online via the Columbia County Tax Collector's Office).
- 9. Fee. The application fee for a Site Specific Amendment to the Official Zoning Atlas is As listed in fee schedule. No application shall be accepted or processed until the required application fee has been paid.

# GRAYS SUBDIVISION LAKE CITY, FLORIDA

A REPLAT OF

CITY OF LAKE CITY, FLORIDA THE NOS. 280-281-288 & 289 IN DIVISION OF THE LOTS OR BLOCKS EASTERN

COUNTY, FLORIDA

MONROE

422.7

\_ 35. \_

SITUATED IN SWI/4 OF NE 1/4

We do hereby certify that we are the owners of the above described iand and hereby dedicate to the public the streets as shown on this plat Witness Witness 33,

SEC. 32, T-3-S, R-I7-E, COLUMBIA

ir O

State of Florida

County of Columbia

the persons described in and wha executed the faregaing instrument oport from her said husband acknowledged that she made herself party to the sold expressed, and and severally acknowledged the execution thereof to be their free the same treely and voluntarily and without any compulsion, apprehentrain his wife, known to me to be nefrument for the pupose therein expressed and that she executed hereby certify that on this day personally appeared before me wife of the soid one and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein sion, constraint or fear of or from her said husband. on on examination taken and mode separate and

Witness my hand and official seal this day of December -Notory Public.

15

Abna

Š

83,

SUHD

HO

72

DADE

21193d

TSAB

My Commission Expires (U.S. 7. 1840)

Village Courses . seque Approved by the City Commission of Lake City, Florido this

Approved by the Boord of County Commissioners of Columbia County this 2 day of 1939

SULVEYOR CENT Na 19. I do hereby certify that this is a correct representation of the above described property and sub-division thereof and that P.R.MS have been set as required by law and shown on this plat. 11/17

ADDITION

CANOVAS

Porters?

SCALE





Boundary

## Concurrency Impact Analysis

This project is small scale and will not have any measurable impact to public facilities. Potable water and sewer usage will not infringe on the systems capabilities.

#### Article 12 Requirement Analysis

- A: The requested zoning change would be in conformance with the county's comprehensive plan and would not have any adverse effect on the county's comprehensive plan.
- B. The existing land use pattern is a residential district bordered by commercial and office uses to the North, South and East. This site is within the Lake Isabaella historic residential district which will be an asset for a small scale, multifamily development. Future architectural submittals shall keep those requirements in mind should this request be approved.
- C. This request would not provide any possibility of creating an isolated district unrelated to adjacent and nearby districts. The proposed use is low density, residential in nature.
- D. This project is small scale and would not adversely affect any public utilities, infrastructure or services.
- E. Existing district boundaries are logically drawn and are in concurrence with present conditions.
- F. Conditions have been rapidly changing and residential units of all types are in short supply. The current residential trend has turned a very tight residential rental market into one that can no longer meet the needs of local residents. New residential units of all types are desperately needed.
- G. There are no adverse conditions anticipated for neighboring owners. There will be buffers in place as required. In addition, the cost of a project of this nature will require an owner to maintain desirable conditions within his project. This project will be successful, but in order for it to do so, must be constructed an operated to where it creates a desirable atmosphere.
- H. There are no public safety impacts anticipated nor will there be any traffic issues related to this project. There is access by two streets and traffic will likely be split from the Northern and Southern approaches.
- I. No drainage problems shall be created by this project.
- J. No reduction in light or air shall be realized due to this project.
- K. There are no negative property value impacts anticipated. For many years , this site has remained undeveloped and seemingly forgotten. Conditions such as this create a subtle feeling of undesirableness for surrounding properties. Land that nobody wants to use can create an atmosphere of a neighborhood that is declining and not improving. New construction creates an atmosphere of revitalization and shows the neighborhood is currently good for investing in.
- L. This proposed change will have no detrimental impact to the improvement or development of surrounding properties.

- M. This project will not be a special privilege in any way. This project is designed to benefit families in desperate need of residential rental space in a location that they feel safe.
- N. The market trend and construction costs often steer builders away from new single family construction in neighborhoods that are older in nature. Typically such construction is cost based. Rather than attempt constructing the lowest cost housing possible while retaining quality, this change affords an opportunity to increase the investment and have a product that is appealing to those that that can afford it.
- O. This project is not out of scale with the neighborhood and City needs. Residential housing is in very short supply compared to demand. In addition, current zoning has not enticed the neighborhood to receive new construction as there are numerous vacant lots in a subdivision that is 100 years old.
- P. Multi Family home sites are not readily available in areas close to essential services.

## 5

## **Legal Description**

Includes tax parcel numbers; 00-00-00-13316-002, 00-00-00-13315-100, 00-00-00-13316-000, and 00-00-00-13319-000

Lots 6, 7, 8 and 10, Block A; and Lots 1 and 2, Block B, of Grays Subdivision, according to the plat thereof as recorded in Plat Book 2, Page 101, public records, Columbia County, Florida

This instrument prepared by: William J. Haley, Esquire Brannon, Brown, Haley & Bullock, P. A. P. O. Box 1029 Lake City, FL 32056-1029

Inst:2006015641 Date:06/28/2006 Time:14:02

Doc Stamp-Deed: 868.00

\_DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County B:1080 P:885

#### **WARRANTY DEED**

THIS INDENTURE, made this 27th day of June, 2006 between WILLIAM J. HALEY, a married man, who does not reside on the property, but who resides at 404 SW Montgomery Street, Lake City, Florida 32025; NORBIE J. RONSONET, SR., a married man, who does not reside on the property, but who resides at Inglewood Avenue, Lake City, Florida 32025; CHURCH STREET GROUP, INC., a Florida corporation, having a mailing address of P.O. Box 1029, Lake City, Florida 32056-1029, hereinafter collectively referred to as Grantors, and DD OF NORTH FLORIDA, INC., a Florida corporation, having a mailing address of P. O. Box 39, Fort White, Florida, 32038 hereinafter referred to as Grantee.

**WITNESSETH:** That said Grantors, for and in consideration of the sum of \$10.00 and other good and valuable considerations to said Grantors in hand paid by said Grantee, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, have granted, bargained and sold to the said Grantee, and Grantee's successors and assigns forever, the following described land, situate, lying and being in **Columbia** County, Florida, to-wit:

Lots 6, 7, 8 and 10, Block A; and Lots 1 and 2, Block B, of GRAYS SUBDIVISION, according to the Plat thereof as recorded in Plat Book 2, Page 101, public records of Columbia County, Florida.

PARCEL I.D. NOS.: 00-00-00-13319-000; 00-00-00-13316-002; 00-00-00-13315-100; and 00-00-00-13316-000.

**SUBJECT TO:** Taxes and special assessments for the year 2006 and subsequent years; restrictions, reservations, rights of way for public roads, and easements of record, if any; and zoning and any other governmental restrictions regulating the use of the lands.

and said Grantors do hereby fully warrant the title to said lands and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantors have hereunto set their hands and seals the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

	Lucy	de. Denso
Print	Name:	Sherry M. Bush
Witnes	ss as to V	Villiam J. Haley
De	phie	Debbie G. Moore
Print	Name:_	Debbie G. Moore
Witnes	ss as to V	Villiam J. Haley

-Mai	cha	1015a	no	
Print Na	me: n	partha	0/591	20
Witness a	s to Nort	oie J. Rons	onet, Sr.	
Jebl	ue) x	J. Me	ove	)
Print Na	me:	Debbie	G. Mc	012
Witness a	s to Nort	ie J. Rons	onet, Sr.	

CHURCH STREET GROUP, INC., a Florida corporation

Norbie J. Ronsonet, Sr.

Print Name: Sherry M. Bush

Print Name: Nabbie & Moore

William J. Haley Vice President

Inst:2006015641 Date:06/28/2006 Time:14:02
Doc Stamp-Deed: 868.00
\_\_\_\_\_DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County B:1088 P:886

## STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this  $\frac{27th}{}$  day of June, 2006, by William J. Haley who is personally known to me.



Notary Public, State of Florida

## STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this  $\frac{287h}{2006}$  day of June, 2006, by Norbie J. Ronsonet, Sr., who is personally known to me, or whom produced, as identification.



Notary Public, State of Florida

Inst:2006015641 Date:06/28/2006 Time:14:02

Doc Stamp-Deed: 868.00
DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County B:1088 P:887

## STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 27<sup>11</sup> day of June, 2006, by William J. Haley, as Vice President of Church Street Group, Inc.,a Florida corporation, on behalf of the corporation, who is personally known to me.



Notary Public, State of Florida



# GROWTH MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 205 North Marion Ave, Lake City, FL 32055

Phone: 386-719-5750 E-mail: growthmanagement@lcfla.com

## AGENT AUTHORIZATION FORM

1, DD of North Florida	(owner name), owner of property parcel
number_13319-000, 13316-000 13315-000 133	116-a(parcel number), do certify that
the below referenced person(s) listed on this for	m is/are contracted/hired by me, the owner, or, is an officer of the tutes Chapter 468, and the said person(s) is/are authorized to
Printed Name of Person Authorized	Signature of Authorized Person
1. Brad Dicks	1. Brand Dech
2.	2.
3.	3.
4.	4.
5.	5.
responsible for compliance with all Florida Statuthis parcel.  If at any time the person(s) you have authorized notify this department in writing of the changes a supersede all previous lists. Failure to do so manumber to obtain permits.  Owner Signature (Notarized)	agreements my duly authorized agent agrees with, and I am fully tes, City Codes, and Land Development Regulations pertaining to is/are no longer agents, employee(s), or officer(s), you must and submit a new letter of authorization form, which will y allow unauthorized persons to use your name and/or license
STATE OF: Horida COUNTY OF	Columbia
appeared before me and is known by me or has	produced identification this <u>2nd</u> day of <u>June</u> , personally
NOTARY'S SIGNATURE	(Seal/Stamp)
	Notary Public State of Florida Brenda E Nelson My Commission GG 958165

## Columbia County Tax Colle or

generated on 6/3/2021 10:19:14 AM EDT

Tax Record

Last Update: 6/3/2021 10:17:39 AM EDT

Register for eBill

## Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such.

Account Number	Тах Туре	Tax Year
R13319-000	REAL ESTATE	2020
Mailing Address DD OF NORTH FLORIDA INC 546 SW DORTCH ST	Property Addr 302 MCCRAY SE	
FORT WHITE FL 32038	<b>GEO Number</b> 000000-13319-	-000
Exempt Amount	Taxable Value	
See Below	See Below	
Exemption Detail NO EXEMPTIONS	Millage Code	Escrow Code
Legal Description (click for	full description)	

00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Acres E DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCKS 288 & 289 BLOCK B GRAY'S S/D. ORB 619-166, 837-2416, WD 1088-885,

Taxing Authority	Rate	Assessed Value	Exemption Amount	Taxable Value	Taxes Levied
CITY OF LAKE CITY	4.9000	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$51.48
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	8.0150	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$84.21
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	0.7480	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$7.86
LOCAL	3.7810	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$39.73
CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$15.76
SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	0.3696	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$3.88
LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY	0.0001	10,507	0	\$10,507	\$0.00

Total Millage	19.3137	Total Taxes	\$202.92

	Non-Ad Valorem Assessments	
Code	Levying Authority	Amount
XLCF	CITY FIRE ASSESSMENT	\$50.40

Total	Assessments	\$50.40
Taxes	& Assessments	\$253.32

If Paid By	<b>Amount Due</b>
	\$0.00

Date Paid	Transaction	Receipt	Item	Amount Paid
11/18/2020	PAYMENT	5000068.0004	2020	\$243.19

## Columbia County Tax Colle or

generated on 6/3/2021 10:18:45 AM EDT

Tax Record

Last Update: 6/3/2021 10:17:10 AM EDT

Register for eBill

## **Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments**

Levying Authority

CITY FIRE ASSESSMENT

Code

XLCF.

The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such.

Taxing Authority         Rate         Value         Amount         Value         Levie           CITY OF LAKE CITY         4.9000         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$51.           BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS         8.0150         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$84.           COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD         0.7480         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$7.           DISCRETIONARY         0.7480         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$39.           LOCAL         3.7810         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$39.	R13316-000		Tax Type REAL ESTATE		Tax Year 2020	
DD OF NORTH FLORIDA INC 546 SW DORTCH ST FORT WHITE FL 32038  Exempt Amount See Below  Taxable Value See Below  Exemption Detail NO EXEMPTIONS 001  Legal Description (click for full description) 00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Acres E DIV: LOTS 8 & 10 BLOCK A, GRAY'S S/D OF BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747-1578, 810-1887-1891, CASE# 94-262-CP 827-992, 839-044, 841-1724, WD 1088-885  Faxing Authority Rate Value Amount Value Levie CITY 0F LAKE CITY 4.9000 10.513 0 \$10.513						
Exempt Amount   See Below   See Below	DD OF NORTH FLORIDA INC		Property	y Address		
Exempt Amount   See Below   See Below						
See Below   See Below   See Below			000000-1	13316-000		
See Below   See Below   See Below	Exempt Amount		Taxable \	Value		
NO EXEMPTIONS   O01			See Be	low		
NO EXEMPTIONS	Exemption Detail	Millage	e Code	· • • E	scrow Code	
Legal Description (click for full description)		001		•		
00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Acres E DIV: LOTS 8 & 10 BLOCK A, GRAY'S S/D OF BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747-1578, 810-1887-1891, CASE# 94-262-CP 827-992, 839-044, 841-1724, WD 1088-885  Ad Valorem Taxes  Faxing Authority  Rate  Assessed Exemption Value Amount Value Levie CITY OF LAKE CITY 4.9000 10,513 0 \$10,513 551. 60ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 8.0150 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$84. COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 0.7480 0.7480 0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7. CLOCAL 3.7810 0 \$10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	Incal Description (click	for full d	<u>escriptio</u>	<u>n)_</u>		
BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747-1578, 810-1887-1891, CASE# 94-262-CP 827-992, 839-044, 841-1724, WD 1088-885  Ad Valorem Taxes  Faxing Authority  Rate  Assessed Exemption Taxable Value Amount Value Levie CITY OF LAKE CITY  4.9000 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$51. BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 8.0150 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$84. COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD DISCRETIONARY  0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7. COCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	TROOT DESCRIPTION (CITCA					
Ad Valorem Taxes    Taxing Authority   Rate   Assessed Exemption   Taxable   Taxing Authority   Value   Amount   Value   Levie	on-on-on onog/ono.51 Ac	res E DIV:	LOTS 8 &	10 BLOCK A,	GRAY'S S/	D OF
Ad Valorem Taxes  Taxing Authority  Rate  Value  Value  Amount  Value  Levie  117 OF LAKE CITY  4.9000  10,513  0 \$10,513  \$51.  BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS  8.0150  10,513  0 \$10,513  \$84.  COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD  DISCRETIONARY  0.7480  0.7480  10,513  0 \$10,513  \$7.  COCAL  3.7810  10,513  0 \$10,513  \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac	res E DIV:	LOTS 8 &	10 BLOCK A,	GRAY'S S/ 62-CP 827-	D OF 992.
Taxing Authority         Rate         Assessed Exemption Value         Taxable Levie           CITY OF LAKE CITY         4.9000         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$51.           BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS         8.0150         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$84.           COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD         0.7480         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$7.           DISCRETIONARY         0.7480         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$39.           LOCAL         3.7810         10,513         0 \$10,513         \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747-	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1	LOTS 8 &	10 BLOCK A,	GRAY'S S/ 62-CP 827-	D OF 992,
Faxing Authority         Rate         Value         Amount         Value         Levie           CITY OF LAKE CITY         4.9000         10,513         0         \$10,513         \$51.           BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS         8.0150         10,513         0         \$10,513         \$84.           COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD         0.7480         10,513         0         \$10,513         \$7.           DISCRETIONARY         0.7480         10,513         0         \$10,513         \$39.           LOCAL         3.7810         10,513         0         \$10,513         \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747-	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1	LOTS 8 &	10 BLOCK A,	GRAY'S S/ 62-CP 827-	D OF 992,
Value Amount Value Levie  CITY OF LAKE CITY 4.9000 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$51.  BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 8.0150 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$84.  COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD  DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7.  LOCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747-	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885	LOTS 8 & 887-1891,	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2	GRAY'S S/ 62-CP 827-	D OF 992,
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 8.0150 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$84.  COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD  DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7.  LOCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor	LOTS 8 & 887-1891,	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2	62-CP 827-	D OF 992, Taxes
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 8.0150 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$84.  COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD  DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7.  COCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor	LOTS 8 & 887-1891, em Taxes	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2 Exemption	62-CP 827- Taxable	992,
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7. COCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor Rate	LOTS 8 & 887-1891,  rem Taxes Assessed Value	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount	Taxable Value	992, Taxes Levied
DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$7.  LOCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10 xing Authority	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor Rate 4.9000	LOTS 8 & 887-1891,  rem Taxes Assessed Value 10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount	Taxable     Value     \$10,513	992, Taxes
OCAL 3.7810 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$39.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10 xing Authority  Y OF LAKE CITY  ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor Rate 4.9000	LOTS 8 & 887-1891,  rem Taxes Assessed Value 10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount	Taxable     Value     \$10,513	992,  Taxes  Levied  \$51.51
	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10  xing Authority  Y OF LAKE CITY ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor Rate 4.9000 8.0150	EM Taxes  Assessed Value  10,513 10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount 0 0	Taxable Value \$10,513 \$10,513	Taxes Levied \$51.51 \$84.26
APPAL OUTLAY	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10  xing Authority  Y OF LAKE CITY ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD SCRETIONARY	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885 Ad Valor Rate 4.9000 8.0150 0.7480	EOTS 8 & 887-1891,  Tem Taxes  Assessed Value 10,513 10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount 0 0	Taxable Value \$10,513 \$10,513	Taxes Levied \$51.51 \$84.26
SIWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST 0.3696 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$3.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10  xing Authority  Y OF LAKE CITY ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD SCRETIONARY CAL	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885  Ad Valor Rate 4.9000 8.0150 0.7480 3.7810	EOTS 8 & 887-1891,  Tem Taxes  Assessed Value 10,513 10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount 0 0 0	Taxable Value \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513	Taxes Levied \$51.51 \$84.26 \$7.86 \$39.75 \$15.77
LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY 0.0001 10,513 0 \$10,513 \$0.	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10  xing Authority  TY OF LAKE CITY ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD SCRETIONARY CAL PITAL OUTLAY	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885  Ad Valor Rate 4.9000 8.0150 0.7480 3.7810 1.5000	EM Taxes  Assessed Value  10,513  10,513  10,513  10,513  10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount 0 0 0	Taxable Value \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513	Taxes Levied \$51.51 \$84.26 \$7.86 \$39.75 \$15.77 \$3.89
Total Millage 19.3137 Total Taxes \$203.0	00-00-00 0000/0000.51 Ac BLKS 280 & 281. ORB 747- 839-044, 841-1724, WD 10  xing Authority  TY OF LAKE CITY ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD SCRETIONARY CAL PITAL OUTLAY WANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	res E DIV: 1578, 810-1 88-885  Ad Valor Rate 4.9000 8.0150 0.7480 3.7810 1.5000 0.3696	EM Taxes  Assessed Value 10,513 10,513 10,513 10,513 10,513 10,513	10 BLOCK A, CASE# 94-2  Exemption Amount 0 0 0 0	Taxable Value \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513 \$10,513	Taxes Levied \$51.51 \$84.26 \$7.86 \$39.75 \$15.77

Tota	1 Assessments	\$50,40
Taxes	& Assessments	\$253.44

Amount

\$50.40

If Paid By	Amount Due
	\$0.00

Date Paid	Transaction	Receipt	Item	Amount Paid

**Tax Type** 

REAL ESTATE

## Columbia County Tax Colle or

generated on 6/3/2021 10:17:35 AM EDT

Tax Record

Last Update: 6/3/2021 10:16:00 AM EDT

**Account Number** 

R13316-002



Tax Year

2020

#### Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such.

	Address ORTH FLORIDA INC		Propert	y Address		
	TE FL 32038		<b>GEO Num</b>	<b>ber</b> 13316-002		
Ex	empt Amount		Taxable	Value		
	See Below		See Be	low		
NO EXEMP Legal De 00-00-00	scription (click	ces E DIV: 1	escriptic	<u>n)</u> CK A GRAY'S	scrow Code	
456, 838	-637, 839-2341, 8					
		Ad Valor				_
Taxing Aut	hority	Rate		Exemption	Taxable Value	Taxes Levied
			Value	Amount	\$8,100	\$39.69
	CITY TY COMMISSIONERS TY SCHOOL BOARD	4.9000 8.0150	8,100 8,100	0	\$8,100	\$64.92
DISCRETIONARY	?	0.7480	8,100	0	\$8,100	\$6.06
LOCAL		3.7810	8,100	0	\$8,100	\$30.63 \$12.15
CAPITAL OUTLA		1.5000	8,100 8,100	0	\$8,100 \$8,100	\$2.99
	R WATER MGT DIST	0.3696 0.0001	8,100	0	\$8,100	\$0.00
	Total Millage	19.3137	T	otal Taxes		\$156.44
	No	n-Ad Valore	m Assess	ments		
Code XLCF	Levying Author CITY FIRE ASSE					<b>Amount</b> \$50.40
			Tota	1 Assessment	s	\$50.40
			Taxes	& Assessmen	ts	\$206.84
			If Pai	d By	Am	ount Due

Date Paid	Transaction	Receipt	Item	Amount Paid
11/18/2020	PAYMENT	5000068.0003	2020	\$198.57

## Columbia County Tax Colle or

generated on 6/3/2021 10:18:15 AM EDT

Tax Record

Last Update: 6/3/2021 10:16:40 AM EDT

**Account Number** 

P13315-100



**Tax Year** 

2020

\$50.40

\$90.93

\$0.00

**Amount Due** 

## Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such.

R13315-100		REAL ESTATE			2020	
Mailing Address DD OF NORTH FLORIDA INC		Propert	y Address			
FORT WHITE FL 32038		GEO Number 000000-13315-100				
Exempt Amount		Taxable	Value			
See Below		See Be	elow			
Exemption Detail NO EXEMPTIONS	001	ge Code		scrow Code	ı	
<u>Legal Description (clich</u> 00-00-00 0000/0000.26 Ac 838-637, 839-2341, WD 10	cres E DIV:	LOT 7 BLK	A GRAY'S S	/D. ORB 64	6-422,	
	Ad Valo	rem Taxes	6			
Faxing Authority	Rate	Assessed Value	Exemption Amount	Taxable Value	Taxe Levied	
CITY OF LAKE CITY  MOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS  MOLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	4.9000 8.0150	2,098 2,098		\$2,098 \$2,098	\$10.28 \$16.82	
DISCRETIONARY	0.7480 3.7810	2,098 2,098		\$2,098 \$2,098	\$1.57 \$7.93	
APITAL OUTLAY NUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST NAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY	1.5000 0.3696 0.0001	2,098 2,098 2,098		\$2,098 \$2,098 \$2,098	\$3.15 \$0.78 \$0.00	
Total Millage	19.313		otal Taxes		\$40.53	
	on-Ad Valor	em Assess	sments			
Code Levying Autho XLCF CITY FIRE ASS	rity				<b>Amount</b> \$50.40	

**Tax Type** 

REAL ESTATE

Date Paid	Transaction	Receipt	Item	<b>Amount Paid</b>
11/18/2020	PAYMENT	5000068.0001	2020	\$87.29

Total Assessments

Taxes & Assessments

If Paid By



Department of State / Division of Corporations / Search Records / Search by Entity Name /

## **Detail by Entity Name**

Florida Profit Corporation DD OF NORTH FLORIDA, INC.

**Filing Information** 

**Document Number** 

P02000068768

FEI/EIN Number

03-0470498

**Date Filed** 

06/05/2002

**Effective Date** 

06/01/2002

State

FL

**Status** 

**ACTIVE** 

#### Principal Address

546 SW DORTCH STREET FT. WHITE, FL 32038

Changed: 04/13/2013

Mailing Address

546 SW DORTCH STREET FT. WHITE, FL 32038

Changed: 04/13/2013

Registered Agent Name & Address

NEWSOME, GARY 546 SW DORTCH ST. FT. WHITE, FL 32038

Address Changed: 04/13/2013

Officer/Director Detail

Name & Address

Title P

NEWSOME, GARY 546 SW DORTCH STREET FT. WHITE, FL 32038

Title VP

# 546 SW DORTCH STREET FT. WHITE, FL 32038

#### **Annual Reports**

Report Year	Filed Date
2019	04/10/2019
2020	06/18/2020
2021	04/26/2021

## **Document Images**

04/26/2021 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
06/18/2020 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/10/2019 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
03/09/2018 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/17/2017 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
03/02/2016 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/02/2015 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/07/2014 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/13/2013 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/24/2012 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/19/2011 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/23/2010 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/01/2009 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
03/27/2008 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
03/28/2007 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
02/09/2006 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/01/2005 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
04/26/2004 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
02/28/2003 ANNUAL REPORT	View image in PDF format
06/05/2002 Domestic Profit	View image in PDF format